Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Escola Henrique Sommer - Maceira

Euroindy 0,800 Km
27-06-2019 16:25

Treinos 2
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(71) Alexandre Silva
1 1:45.346 +46.025 16:36:12.200
2 1:14.981 +15.660 16:37:27.181
3 1:15.332 +16.011 16:38:42.513
4 1:09.374 +10.053 16:39:51.887
5 1:09.074 +9.753 16:41:00.961
6 1:05.398 +6.077 16:42:06.359
7 1:01.714 +2.393 16:43:08.073
8 1:02.058 +2.737 16:44:10.131
9 59.321 - 16:45:09.452
(70) Tiago Costa
1 1:20.024 +19.017 16:35:27.167
2 1:09.772 +8.765 16:36:36.939
3 1:07.825 +6.818 16:37:44.764
4 1:07.575 +6.568 16:38:52.339
5 1:01.763 +0.756 16:39:54.102
6 1:04.560 +3.553 16:40:58.662
7 1:01.007 - 16:41:59.669
8 1:03.384 +2.377 16:43:03.053
9 1:03.135 +2.128 16:44:06.188
10 1:02.290 +1.283 16:45:08.478
(67) Tiago Couto
1 1:26.497 +23.661 16:35:54.291
2 1:07.990 +5.154 16:37:02.281
3 1:07.344 +4.508 16:38:09.625
4 1:07.670 +4.834 16:39:17.295
5 1:05.023 +2.187 16:40:22.318
6 1:05.116 +2.280 16:41:27.434
7 1:02.836 - 16:42:30.270
8 1:04.243 +1.407 16:43:34.513
9 1:03.688 +0.852 16:44:38.201
(72) Diana Silva
1 1:48.158 +44.360 16:36:09.653
2 1:27.091 +23.293 16:37:36.744
3 1:21.597 +17.799 16:38:58.341
4 1:11.200 +7.402 16:40:09.541
5 1:14.371 +10.573 16:41:23.912
6 1:13.090 +9.292 16:42:37.002
7 1:07.245 +3.447 16:43:44.247
8 1:03.798 - 16:44:48.045
(60) Bruna Pedrosa
1 1:45.155 +36.540 16:36:10.660
2 2:07.361 +58.746 16:38:18.021
3 1:21.420 +12.805 16:39:39.441
4 1:20.886 +12.271 16:41:00.327
5 1:10.283 +1.668 16:42:10.610
6 1:08.615 - 16:43:19.225
7 1:10.368 +1.753 16:44:29.593
8 1:20.766 +12.151 16:45:50.359
(63) Mariana Filipe
1 3:04.900 +1:27.990 16:37:24.067
2 1:53.967 +17.057 16:39:18.034
3 1:45.917 +9.007 16:41:03.951
4 1:40.559 +3.649 16:42:44.510
5 1:40.257 +3.347 16:44:24.767
6 1:36.910 - 16:46:01.677
(69) Patricia Ribeiro
1 2:41.895 +1:00.807 16:36:58.093
2 2:05.269 +24.181 16:39:03.362

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:53.699 +12.611 16:40:57.061
4 1:41.088 | - 16:42:38.149
5 1:44.769 +3.681 16:44:22.918
6 1:50.344 +9.256 16:46:13.262
(61) Rita Jacinto
1 3:09.551 - 16:37:47.422
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